 Kingdy Technology Inc.
No. 8, Ln. 25, Zhongban Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 23556, Taiwan
Tel : +886-2-3234-6288   Fax : +886-2-3234-3199   E-mail : sales@kingdy.com.tw  www.kingdy.com.tw
TP Series
11th Gen 15.6”
Front IP66 Silver Aluminum Touch IPC
Features
● Fanless and rugged design

P/N: 3080212002  1 x RS232/422/485
P/N: 3011100020 Waterproof sponge
Ordering Information
TP156P103S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel Celeron 6305E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter,1366 x 768 dpi
TP156P075S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel i3 1115G4E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
TP156P076S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel i5 1145G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
TP156P079S0412 15.6” panel PC, Intel i7 1185G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
TPT157P103S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel Celeron 6305E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM.,M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter,1920 x 1080 dpi
TP157P075S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel i3 1115G4E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
TP157P076S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel i5 1145G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
TP157P077S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel i7 1185G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
**Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Kingdy Technology Inc.
No. 8, Ln. 25, Zhongban Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 23556, Taiwan